
 
 

Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

Mechanical Engineering 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Kanchan Chatterjee Professor kanchan.chatterjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

2 Dr. Chandan Chattoraj Professor & HoD chandan.chattoraj@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

3 Dr. Subrata Samanta Associate Professor subrata.samanta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

4 Dr. Arijit Banerjee Associate Professor arijit.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

5 Shyama Charan Chakrabarty Associate Professor (PG) shyama.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

6 Ranjit Kumar Roy Asst. Professor ranjit.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

7 Dr. Manoj Kundu Asst. Professor manoj.kundu@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

8 Pabitra Kr. Mandal Asst. Professor pabitra.mandal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

9 Partha Sarathi Bose Asst. Professor parthasarathi.bose@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Shivabrata Mojumdar Asst. Professor shivabrata.majumdar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

11 Dr. Rupali Asst. Professor rupali@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

12 Suman Karmakar Asst. Professor suman.karmakar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

13 Subhajit Bhattacharya Asst. Professor subhajit.bhattacharya@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

14 Chitta Sahana Asst. Professor chitta.sahana@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

15 Dr. Subhas Chandra Moi Asst. Professor subhas.moi@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

16 Siddhartha Bhowmick Asst. Professor siddhartha.bhowmick@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

17 Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Asst. Professor rajeev.ranjan@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

18 Arka Banerjee Asst. Professor arka.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

19 Rakesh Biswas Asst. Professor rakesh.biswas@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

20 Deepak Kumar Asst. Professor deepak.kumar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

21 Koushik Chatterjee Asst. Professor koushik.chatterjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
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